T U O T E K U V A S T O  2 0 2 2
L IGHT ING  SOLUT IONS  WITH
REPLACEABLE  L IGHT  SOURCE
H e l p i n g  y o u  t o  s e e  t h i n g s  i n  b e t t e r  l i g h t !
F O R  P R O F E S S I O N A L  U S E
CONTENT
INTRODUCTION
LIGHT SOURCES

 SO
UR
CE
S
30       www.valtavalo.com www.valtavalo.com      31
G5 and G4 light sources
The standard models of G-series G5 and G4 LED tubes are suitable for use in spaces where the lights are on for long periods of time - up to 24/7. They
provide flicker-free, high quality light with a flicker percentage of around 1%. It has been found that flicker-free light plays a significant role in improving
wellbeing at work as well as in preventing occupational accidents particularly in industrial fields.
With their long lifetime and high quality, the aluminium-framed G-series light sources are suitable for a wide range of installations, also in challenging
conditions. They offer significant savings in maintenance and upkeep costs, especially in difficult-to-access areas. The light sources are manufactured
in Valtavalo’s own factory in Kajaani according to standard EN62776.
MODEL G5 | 4000K Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux
Energy efficiency
(old rating)
VV22E150G5-840 Semiopal 150 cm 22 W 445 g 3700 lm C (A++)
VV18E120G5-840 Semiopal 120 cm 18 W 385 g 3000 lm C (A++)
MODEL  G5 | 5000K Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux
Energy efficiency
(old rating)
VV22E150G5-850 Semiopal 150 cm 22 W 445 g 3800 lm C (A++)
VV18E120G5-850 Semiopal 120 cm 18 W 385 g 3100 lm C (A++)
MODEL G4 | 4000K Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux
Energy efficiency
(old rating)
VV24E150G4-840 Semiopal 150 cm 24 W 445 g 3200 lm E (A++)
VV19E120G4-840 Semiopal 120 cm 19 W 385 g 2550 lm E (A++)
VV15E090G4-840 Semiopal 90 cm 15 W 300 g 2000 lm E (A++)
VV10E060G4-840 Semiopal 60 cm 10 W 225 g 1350 lm D (A++)
VV07E045G4-840 Semiopal 45 cm 7 W 190 g 950 lm D (A++)
MODEL Colour temperature Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux
Energy efficiency
(old rating)
VV22E150HT-840 4000 K Semiopal 150 cm 22 W 445 g 3700 lm C (A++)
VV18E120HT-840 4000 K Semiopal 120 cm 18 W 385 g 3000 lm C (A++)
VV22E150HT-850 5000 K Semiopal 150 cm 22 W 445 g 3800 lm C (A++)
VV18E120HT-850 5000 K Semiopal 120 cm 18 W 385 g 3100 lm C (A++)
G5 High Temp
Ability to operate under wide temperature range (up to +70 °C), high tolerance to vibration as well as long service life make G5 High Temp an excellent
choice for demanding industrial applications. Typical installation sites include bakeries and challenging industrial environments.
      MODEL G5 AND G4

Colour rendering index (CRI) Ra > 80 Colour consistency MacAdam 3 SDCM
Beam angle 120° Average lifespan 83 000 hours (L70B50  / Ta25°C)
Operating temperature -40°C  –  +50°C Operating humidity < 90 %
Protection class IP20 Warranty 5 years
Flickering percentage 1% Material Anodised aluminium, PC-plastic, free of glue and silicone
G-series light sources LIG
HT
 SO
UR
CE
S
32       www.valtavalo.com
MODEL Colour temperature Optics Lenght Power Weight Rated luminous flux
Energy efficiency
(old rating)
VV23E150G5D-840 4000 K Opal 150 cm 23 W 445 g 3700 lm C (A++)
VV19E120G5D-840 4000 K Opal 120 cm 19 W 385 g 3000 lm D (A++)
VV23E150G5D-850 5000 K Opal 150 cm 23 W 445 g 3800 lm C (A++)
VV19E120G5D-850 5000 K Opal 120 cm 19 W 385 g 3100 lm C (A++)
G5 Dimmable
When conventional lighting control is not enough or when there is a need for several different lighting levels in the same space, the G5 Dimmable LED
tube is an ideal option. It can be integrated into a system with compatible LED dimmers and SwitchDim or DALI control devices.
MODEL Colour temperature Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux

Colour rendering index (CRI) Ra > 80 Colour consistency MacAdam 3 SDCM
Beam angle 120° Average lifespan 125 000 hours (L70B50  / Ta25°C)
Operating temperature -40°C  –  +50°C Operating humidity < 90 %
Protection class IP20 Warranty 5 years
Material Anodised aluminium, PC-plastic, free of glue and silicone.
Input voltage 230 V AC, 50/60 Hz Socket type T8 / G13
THD <20% Power factor  0.95
Colour rendering index (CRI) Ra > 80 Colour consistency MacAdam 3 SDCM
Beam angle 45° Average lifespan 83 000 hours (L70B50  / Ta25°C)
Operating temperature -40°C  –  +50°C Operating humidity < 90 %
Protection class IP20 Warranty 5 years
Flickering percentage 1% Material Anodised aluminium, PC-plastic, free of glue and silicone.
MODEL Colour temperature Optics Length Power Weight Rated luminous flux
Energy efficiency
(old rating)
VV24F150E3P-840 4000 K Opal 150 cm 24 W 250 g 3600 lm D (A++)
VV19F120E3P-840 4000 K Opal 120 cm 19 W 210 g 2800 lm D (A++)
VV24F150E3P-850 5000 K Opal 150 cm 24 W 250 g 3700 lm D (A++)
VV19F120E3P-850 5000 K Opal 120 cm 19 W 210 g 2900 lm D (A++)
E-series light sources are ideal for operating hours up to 8-10 hrs a day. It’s 64,000 hr lifetime and competitive pricing ensure short return on investment. It
offers a cost-effective solution for general lighting, for example, in offices and other standard business facilities. E3 LED tubes are designed and manu-
factured in Finland in Valtavalo’s own factory.
Input voltage 230 V AC, 50/60 Hz Socket tyoe T8 / G13

0M
an
dy
Ma
nd
y 1
x 1
50
 cm
 A1
58
0M
an
dy
G5-series, rated luminous flux for 4000 K opal
Regular VV18X120G5-8XX (120 cm)
✔ ✔
5350 2600 8600 5200 2500 2850 5700 3000 5900 8750 2750 5200 2800 5500 4750 2550 2050
Regular VV22X150G5-8XX (150 cm)
✔ ✔
6600 3200 10600 3500 7050 10000 3700 7200 10750 9550 3400 6300 3450 6800 5850 3100 5600 2550
High Temp VV18X120HT-8XX (120 cm)
✔ ✔
2850 5700 3000 5900 8750 2800 5500 4750
High Temp VV22X150HT-8XX (150 cm)
✔ ✔
3500 7050 10000 3700 7200 10750 3450 6800 5850
Dimmable VV19X120G5D-8XX (120 cm)
✔ ✔
5350 2600 8600 5200 2500 2850 5700 3000 5900 8750 5200 2800 5500 4750 2500 2050
Dimmable VV23X150G5D-8XX (150 cm)
✔ ✔
6600 3200 10600 3500 7050 10000 3700 7200 10750 9550 6300 3450 6800 5850 3100  5600 2550
High Power VV35X150HP-8XX (150 cm)
✔ ✔
9450 4600 15150 5050 10050 14300 5300 10400 15400 13650 4900 9200 4950 9850 8400 4350  7950 3650
Narrow Beam VV35NB150G5-8XX (150 cm)
✔ ✔
5500 11000 16500
G4-series, rated luminous flux for 4000 K opal
VV07X045G4-8XX (45 cm)
✔
VV10X060G4-8XX (60 cm)
✔
4550 2250 1300 2565 1250 2500 900
VV15X090G4-8XX (90 cm)
✔
VV19X120G4-8XX (120 cm)
✔ ✔
4550 2200 7300 4400 2150 2450 4900 2550 4950 7400 2350 4400 2350 4700 4050 2150 1750
VV24X150G4-8XX (150 cm)
✔ ✔ ✔
5700 2750 9150 3050 6100 3200 6200 9300 8250 2950 5550 3050 5900 5100 2700 4900 2200
E3 plus -series, rated luminous flux for 4000 K
VV19F120E3P-8XX (120 cm)
✔ ✔
4300 2100 6450 4300 2100 2450 4650 2900 5200 7650 2500 4350 2450 4600 3550 1500
VV24F150E3P-8XX (150 cm)
✔ ✔
5550 2700 8300 3100 6000 3600 6650 9800 3200 5600 3150 5950 4550 1900
E3-series, rated luminous flux for 4000 K
VV10F060E3-8XX (60 cm) ✔ 4000 2000 1100 2150 1150 2150 700
VV20F120E3-8XX (120 cm) ✔ ✔ ✔ 4100 1900 6100 4050 2000 2300 4400 2650 4900 7200 2300 4100 2300 4350 3350 1400
VV25F150E3-8XX (150 cm) ✔ ✔ ✔ 5100 2500 7600 2850 5500 3300 6100 9000 2950 5150 2900 5450 4150 1750
Available accessories
Motion sensor (microwave) on-off-control
✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
*Stand-Alone DALI-control with motion sensor (microwave)